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Livi Soap & Sanitiser
Pod Dispenser 1L

REORDER CODE S-500

SPECIFICATIONS*
Dispenser Height
Dispenser Depth
Dispenser Width
Units/Carton

Cartons per Layer
Layers per Pallet

Cartons per Pallet

PRODUCT CODES

Compatible Products

263.5 mm
100.4 mm
115.4 mm
1

35

13

S$100,5101,S103,5104

*All specifications are subject to change without notice

Soap & Sanitiser
Pod Dispenser 1L

A PREMIUM ADDITION TO
YOUR MODERN WASHROOM

+ Easy to install & maintain dispensers
« Manual hand operation
* Interchangeable foaming and

lotion refills




